Saturday (2 laps)

DivO
Mitch Hellyar
Sam Rogers
Owen Gwilliam
Div1
Andrew Atkinson
Harry van Dijk

Div 2
Paul Moore
Tim English
Les Hellyar
Tony Green
Matt Herrman
Damien Ticehurst
Michael Frith
Zac Reed

Div 3
Damon Derrick
Darren Cresswell
Evan Hunter
Steve Chesters
Scott Carpenter

Div 4
Neville Derrick
Gavin Norton
Mark Green
Matt Monk
Paul walsh
Noah Chesters
John Barwick
lan Rogers
Les Judd
Div 5
Deny Reed
Mark reed
Arthur Herrman
Mark Hird
Owen Norton
Brad Mcalister
Julian Harris
John Parkin

Div 6

32
63

30
35
39
46
40

25

27

28
DNF

11
23
27
46
64
73
92
14

19

42

45
DNS

Sunday (4 Laps)
DNF *
38 *
DNF *
11 43
71 134
20 50
18 53
23 62
19 65
22 62
16 *
DNF *
NC *
3 28
25 52
34 62
20 *
19 *
5 16
13 36
32 59
37 83
43 107
46 119
67 159
% *
35 *
6 14
20 25
8 27
76 118
DNF *
DNS *
22 *
82 *

Place

(2 days entry)

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Twin Shock
Twin Shock

1st Junior



IToby Chester 56 I 10 66 I 1st 1st Junior




